
Division	1	Varsity	Boys	5K	
Lovejoy	XC	Fall	Fes8val	
09/24/2016	
Myers	Park,	McKinney	TX

Overall	Finish	List
O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace Year 	

1 1 2293 Elijah	MacKey Melissa 16:00.49 5:08/M 12 	

2 2 2805 Daniel	Cope St	Marks	Of	Texas 16:25.30 5:16/M 12 	

3 3 2280 Zane	NuJer MarieJa 16:33.94 5:18/M 10 	

4 4 2058 Daniel	Brickman Greenhill 16:44.23 5:22/M 11 	

5 (<	5) 2863 Ethan	Phelps Trinity	Valley 16:48.85 5:23/M 12 	

6 5 2494 Dominick	Vastlik Northwest	Eaton 16:55.03 5:25/M 10 	

7 6 2827 Seth	Weprin St	Marks	Of	Texas 16:55.28 5:25/M 10 	

8 7 2080 MaJhew	Zweig Greenhill 17:00.53 5:27/M 11 	

9 8 1566 Dylan	Thomas Crandall 17:04.36 5:28/M 12 	

10 (<	5) 2544 Cade	Sharp Prince	Of	Peace 17:08.70 5:29/M 10 	

11 9 2929 Dylan	PiJs Wylie 17:12.63 5:31/M 9 	

12 10 2824 Sam	Shane St	Marks	Of	Texas 17:13.68 5:31/M 11 	

13 11 2278 Bolton	Fortune MarieJa 17:16.81 5:32/M 11 	

14 12 2055 Aj	Tillman Garland	Sachse 17:17.37 5:32/M 12 	

15 13 2283 Danny	Sanchez MarieJa 17:18.37 5:33/M 9 	

16 14 1843 Niles	Obar Frisco	Independence 17:20.53 5:33/M 11 	

17 15 2953 Julian	Lynch Wylie	East 17:21.32 5:34/M 11 	

18 16 1822 Harrison	Phillips Frisco	Centennial 17:24.44 5:35/M 12 	

19 17 2856 Peyton	Vickery Sulphur	Springs 17:25.47 5:35/M 11 	

20 18 2964 Brandon	Spiegel Wylie	East 17:25.48 5:35/M 12 	

21 19 2930 Jeremiah	Porter Wylie 17:25.91 5:35/M 12 	

22 20 596 Estrada	Guillermo West	Mesquite 17:31.03 5:37/M 	

23 21 1842 Nick	Musil Frisco	Independence 17:31.11 5:37/M 11 	

24 22 2285 Trace	Stewart MarieJa 17:32.83 5:37/M 10 	

25 23 2918 Samuel	Espinosa Wylie 17:32.97 5:37/M 9 	

26 24 2825 ScoJ	Smythe St	Marks	Of	Texas 17:33.16 5:38/M 12 	

27 25 1723 Jacob	Dellinger Denton	Ryan 17:34.66 5:38/M 12 	

28 26 2853 Landon	Thornton Sulphur	Springs 17:35.62 5:38/M 10 	

29 27 2920 Aidan	Gardiner Wylie 17:37.20 5:39/M 10 	



30 28 2297 Zack	Weaver Melissa 17:37.48 5:39/M 11 	

31 29 2765 Jacob	Charske Sherman 17:40.51 5:40/M 11 	

32 30 2248 Grant	Gueller Lucas	Lovejoy 17:41.10 5:40/M 9 	

33 31 2963 Andrew	Spiegel Wylie	East 17:42.80 5:40/M 12 	

34 32 1738 Luis	Reyes Denton	Ryan 17:45.30 5:41/M 11 	

35 33 2277 Jesus	Fernandez MarieJa 17:45.49 5:41/M 12 	

36 34 2062 Hudson	Fernandes Greenhill 17:47.40 5:42/M 12 	

37 35 2253 Trevor	Joiner Lucas	Lovejoy 17:47.60 5:42/M 11 	

38 36 2482 Jaykob	Harrington Northwest	Eaton 17:48.65 5:42/M 10 	

39 37 1895 Joel	Guzman Frisco	Wakeland 17:50.01 5:43/M 10 	

40 38 2727 Michael	Peacock Saginaw 17:51.24 5:43/M 11 	

41 39 2762 Armando	Arredondo Sherman 17:51.66 5:43/M 11 	

42 40 2077 Jacob	Shepherd Greenhill 17:53.69 5:44/M 10 	

43 41 1896 Chase	Halverson Frisco	Wakeland 17:54.46 5:44/M 11 	

44 42 1520 Caleb	Lowery Chisholm	Trail 17:54.97 5:44/M 12 	

45 43 1903 Sam	Hollomon Frisco	Wakeland 17:55.91 5:45/M 12 	

46 44 1452 Nick	Newby Burleson	Centennial 17:58.17 5:46/M 9 	

47 45 2937 MaJhew	Acuna Wylie	East 17:59.15 5:46/M 11 	

48 46 1719 David	Aussenhofer Denton	Ryan 17:59.17 5:46/M 10 	

49 47 1402 Josh	Santos Allen 17:59.49 5:46/M 11 	

50 48 1527 Jeremy	Salazar Chisholm	Trail 18:00.80 5:46/M 12 	

51 49 2683 Jay	Shisler Rockwall-Heath 18:02.02 5:47/M 10 	

52 50 2788 Ausdn	White Sherman 18:02.31 5:47/M 12 	

53 51 1829 Steven	Armendariz Frisco	Independence 18:03.20 5:47/M 10 	

54 (<	5) 2857 Avery	Davenport Trinity	Valley 18:03.54 5:47/M 12 	

55 52 2289 Chase	Waterhouse MarieJa 18:03.66 5:47/M 10 	

56 53 2290 Jack	Clemans Melissa 18:04.06 5:47/M 12 	

57 54 1882 Duke	Brinkley Frisco	Wakeland 18:04.12 5:47/M 9 	

58 55 2282 Alex	Sanchez MarieJa 18:05.68 5:48/M 11 	

59 56 1514 Dominic	Aurelio Chisholm	Trail 18:05.95 5:48/M 12 	

60 57 2068 Eli	Krakow Greenhill 18:06.25 5:48/M 11 	

61 58 2770 Eric	Garcia Sherman 18:08.11 5:49/M 10 	

62 59 2851 Eli	Sellers Sulphur	Springs 18:08.16 5:49/M 10 	

63 60 2242 Chayden	Dubois Lucas	Lovejoy 18:09.74 5:49/M 10 	

64 61 2949 Antonio	Jeneskee Wylie	East 18:10.19 5:49/M 12 	

65 62 2521 Ilyas	Balakishiyev Plano	West 18:10.76 5:49/M 10 	

66 63 2804 EmmeJ	Berger St	Marks	Of	Texas 18:11.18 5:50/M 10 	

67 64 2246 Zane	Edwards Lucas	Lovejoy 18:11.95 5:50/M 9 	

68 65 2535 Ryan	Sullivan Plano	West 18:12.65 5:50/M 12 	
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69 66 2948 Josh	Jaynes Wylie	East 18:14.06 5:51/M 11 	

70 67 1659 Gage	Broberg Dallas	Wilson 18:14.14 5:51/M 10 	

71 68 1449 Eli	Davis Burleson	Centennial 18:15.99 5:51/M 11 	

72 69 1448 Darien	Burley Burleson	Centennial 18:16.05 5:51/M 11 	

73 70 1887 Carter	Coleman Frisco	Wakeland 18:16.89 5:51/M 9 	

74 71 1832 Will	Corrigan Frisco	Independence 18:18.17 5:52/M 12 	

75 72 2295 Jackson	Scribner Melissa 18:19.45 5:52/M 10 	

76 73 1386 Cody	Adllo Allen 18:20.78 5:53/M 12 	

77 74 2838 Andrew	Escobar Sulphur	Springs 18:21.44 5:53/M 10 	

78 75 2542 Carson	Wright Plano	West 18:21.54 5:53/M 10 	

79 76 2495 Johnothan	Winniopa Northwest	Eaton 18:21.87 5:53/M 11 	

80 77 2486 Logan	Nelson Northwest	Eaton 18:23.42 5:54/M 9 	

81 78 1525 Gabriel	Reyes Chisholm	Trail 18:23.86 5:54/M 12 	

82 79 2781 Simon	Scheibmeir Sherman 18:24.10 5:54/M 11 	

83 80 2892 Alejandro	Hernandez West	Mesquite 18:24.71 5:54/M 12 	

84 81 2956 Isehaq	Mawi Wylie	East 18:26.40 5:54/M 11 	

85 82 2262 Michael	O'Brien Lucas	Lovejoy 18:26.47 5:54/M 10 	

86 83 2002 Elijah	Ballard Garland	Lakeview	Centennial 18:26.58 5:54/M 12 	

87 84 1400 Shaheer	Rahman Allen 18:26.68 5:54/M 10 	

88 85 1531 Jarid	Wilczak Chisholm	Trail 18:27.01 5:55/M 10 	

89 86 2294 Dain	Miller Melissa 18:27.21 5:55/M 11 	

90 87 2296 Joey	Vasquez Melissa 18:27.71 5:55/M 10 	

91 88 1828 Jusdn	Anthony Frisco	Independence 18:28.07 5:55/M 11 	

92 89 1824 Jack	Smith Frisco	Centennial 18:29.73 5:55/M 11 	

93 90 1831 Peter	Corrigan Frisco	Independence 18:30.07 5:56/M 9 	

94 91 1881 Alex	Bobb Frisco	Wakeland 18:30.45 5:56/M 12 	

95 92 2894 Osvaldo	Jaimes West	Mesquite 18:30.97 5:56/M 11 	

96 93 2358 Ahmad	Khalil Mesquite	Poteet 18:32.50 5:56/M 10 	

97 94 1732 Ethan	Neumann Denton	Ryan 18:32.91 5:56/M 12 	

98 95 1454 Trevor	Pennington Burleson	Centennial 18:33.06 5:57/M 9 	

99 96 1929 Cameron	Villani Frisco	Wakeland 18:33.49 5:57/M 12 	

100 97 2039 Jacob	Torgerson Garland	RowleJ 18:34.13 5:57/M 10 	

O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace Year 	

101 98 2815 Jayan	Joshi St	Marks	Of	Texas 18:34.42 5:57/M 10 	

102 99 1556 Howard	Bowman Crandall 18:35.07 5:57/M 10 	

103 100 2888 Manuel	Gomez West	Mesquite 18:35.49 5:57/M 9 	

104 101 2238 Whitson	Bedell Lucas	Lovejoy 18:35.93 5:57/M 9 	

105 102 2916 Joseph	Corso Wylie 18:36.34 5:58/M 9 	

106 103 2051 Vincent	Mardnez Garland	Sachse 18:38.27 5:58/M 11 	
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107 104 1869 Revant	GaJamaraju Frisco	Lone	Star 18:38.43 5:58/M 10 	

108 105 2064 Sam	Grimsley Greenhill 18:38.50 5:58/M 11 	

109 106 2673 Chrisdan	Giadolor Rockwall-Heath 18:38.79 5:58/M 12 	

110 107 1837 Jahson	Ferguson Frisco	Independence 18:39.28 5:59/M 9 	

111 108 2926 Easton	Orr Wylie 18:41.26 5:59/M 12 	

112 109 2881 Ean	Calhoun West	Mesquite 18:42.25 6:00/M 11 	

113 110 2414 Hayden	Blalock North	Forney 18:43.90 6:00/M 10 	

114 111 2272 Joe	Vastano Lucas	Lovejoy 18:44.11 6:00/M 10 	

115 112 2720 Evan	Latham Saginaw 18:44.51 6:00/M 12 	

116 113 1451 Amir	Khan Burleson	Centennial 18:45.03 6:01/M 11 	

117 114 2079 ScoJ	Wang Greenhill 18:45.26 6:01/M 10 	

118 (>	7) 2072 Tyler	PiJs Greenhill 18:45.92 6:01/M 10 	

119 115 1786 Griffin	Maharrey Forney 18:45.96 6:01/M 12 	

120 116 1873 Kadin	Miller Frisco	Lone	Star 18:48.17 6:02/M 9 	

121 117 1937 Jose	Chombo-Mardnez Gainesville 18:48.60 6:02/M 12 	

122 (>	7) 2066 Harrison	Heymann Greenhill 18:49.40 6:02/M 10 	

123 118 1455 Reed	Vernon Burleson	Centennial 18:50.26 6:02/M 10 	

124 119 2355 Aaron	Jennings Mesquite	Poteet 18:50.79 6:02/M 12 	

125 120 2511 Brody	Renfro Plano	East 18:51.75 6:03/M 9 	

126 121 1776 Nathan	Beckstead Forney 18:52.17 6:03/M 10 	

127 122 2497 Timothy	Averill Plano	East 18:52.23 6:03/M 9 	

128 123 1779 Eric	Escobedo Forney 18:55.56 6:04/M 9 	

129 124 2619 Reid	Pierce Richardson	Lake	Highlands 18:55.67 6:04/M 11 	

130 (<	5) 2864 John	Pitre Trinity	Valley 18:55.74 6:04/M 9 	

131 125 2503 Jonatan	Gregorio Plano	East 18:56.12 6:04/M 11 	

132 (<	5) 2430 Edward	Gaytan North	Garland 18:56.74 6:04/M 10 	

133 126 1390 Alex	Hanfland Allen 18:56.77 6:04/M 11 	

134 127 1730 Kyle	Lucas Denton	Ryan 18:57.09 6:04/M 12 	

135 (>	7) 1827 Grayson	Allen Frisco	Independence 18:57.52 6:04/M 10 	

136 128 2339 Julio	Rosales Mesquite	Horn 18:58.26 6:05/M 10 	

137 129 2633 Charlie	Brumley Richardson	Pearce 18:58.34 6:05/M 10 	

138 130 2780 Andres	Sanchez Sherman 18:58.43 6:05/M 12 	

139 131 2849 Eduardo	Ramirez Sulphur	Springs 18:58.50 6:05/M 11 	

140 132 1396 Jusdn	Lokey Allen 18:59.72 6:05/M 10 	

141 133 1528 Ryan	Sanchez Chisholm	Trail 18:59.88 6:05/M 11 	

142 (>	7) 1933 Collin	Winne Frisco	Wakeland 18:59.93 6:05/M 9 	

143 134 2228 Brandon	Shoesmith LiJle	Elm 18:59.99 6:05/M 11 	

144 135 1453 Jordan	Pennington Burleson	Centennial 19:00.05 6:05/M 12 	

145 136 2906 Junior	Saavadra West	Mesquite 19:01.35 6:06/M 11 	
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146 137 1823 Ausdn	Selman Frisco	Centennial 19:01.64 6:06/M 12 	

147 138 2368 Jorge	Salgado Mesquite	Poteet 19:02.45 6:06/M 12 	

148 139 2840 Alex	Estrada Sulphur	Springs 19:03.12 6:06/M 11 	

149 140 2488 Lance	Smith Northwest	Eaton 19:03.76 6:06/M 10 	

150 141 2533 John	Sandne Plano	West 19:04.00 6:07/M 11 	

151 (>	7) 2069 Colin	Moran Greenhill 19:04.65 6:07/M 12 	

152 142 1792 Nathan	Weed Forney 19:05.87 6:07/M 10 	

153 143 1952 Nathan	Smith Gainesville 19:06.01 6:07/M 12 	

154 (<	5) 2427 Alfredo	Diaz North	Garland 19:07.36 6:08/M 12 	

155 144 1676 Joseph	Ibarra Dallas	Wilson 19:07.83 6:08/M 10 	

156 145 2479 Michael	Buiin Northwest	Eaton 19:09.13 6:08/M 11 	

157 146 1735 MaJhew	Payne Denton	Ryan 19:09.95 6:08/M 12 	

158 147 2611 Paxton	Liebbe Richardson	Lake	Highlands 19:10.80 6:09/M 11 	

159 148 2628 Denver	Baumgartner Richardson	Pearce 19:11.95 6:09/M 12 	

160 149 2291 Dion	Galbreath Melissa 19:12.78 6:09/M 10 	

161 150 2850 Nabian	Ramirez Sulphur	Springs 19:12.88 6:09/M 9 	

162 151 2527 Brady	Leichner Plano	West 19:14.22 6:10/M 10 	

163 152 1505 Fidel	Quinonez Carrollton	Turner 19:14.56 6:10/M 12 	

164 153 2357 Guillermo	Juarez Mesquite	Poteet 19:14.84 6:10/M 11 	

165 154 1820 Thomas	Nolan Frisco	Centennial 19:14.96 6:10/M 11 	

166 155 2327 Jacobo	Alvarez Mesquite	Horn 19:15.05 6:10/M 11 	

167 (>	7) 2271 Preston	Tiff Lucas	Lovejoy 19:16.72 6:11/M 11 	

168 156 1940 Cooper	Goldsworthy Gainesville 19:16.99 6:11/M 9 	

169 157 2539 Dimas	Villafranca Plano	West 19:17.86 6:11/M 11 	

170 158 1988 Erick	Lucio Garland 19:18.28 6:11/M 11 	

171 (>	7) 2292 Ty	Graham Melissa 19:18.78 6:11/M 11 	

172 159 2602 Carson	Brown Richardson	Lake	Highlands 19:19.12 6:11/M 11 	

173 160 1558 Zach	Girouard Crandall 19:19.61 6:11/M 9 	

174 (<	5) 2868 Diego	Williams Trinity	Valley 19:19.98 6:11/M 9 	

175 161 2005 Adrian	Layton Garland	Lakeview	Centennial 19:21.03 6:12/M 11 	

176 (>	7) 1898 Kyle	Havens Frisco	Wakeland 19:22.12 6:12/M 12 	

177 162 1784 Jayden	Lee Forney 19:23.19 6:13/M 9 	

178 163 2902 Daniel	Gonzales West	Mesquite 19:23.96 6:13/M 12 	

179 164 1936 Dalton	Chancellor Gainesville 19:25.45 6:13/M 11 	

180 165 2655 Omar	Salazar Richardson	Pearce 19:25.87 6:13/M 12 	

181 166 2478 Dalton	Anderson Northwest	Eaton 19:27.51 6:14/M 11 	

182 167 1810 Steven	Barker Frisco	Centennial 19:27.74 6:14/M 9 	

183 168 2719 Bryan	Labeau Saginaw 19:29.80 6:15/M 11 	

184 169 2363 Arath	Monreal Mesquite	Poteet 19:30.55 6:15/M 10 	
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185 170 1815 Josh	Hanko Frisco	Centennial 19:31.84 6:15/M 12 	

186 171 2030 Ausdn	Jackson Garland	RowleJ 19:32.29 6:16/M 12 	

187 (>	7) 2910 Arnaldo	Sanchez West	Mesquite 19:32.47 6:16/M 10 	

188 172 2418 Max	Gowen North	Forney 19:33.21 6:16/M 10 	

189 173 2642 Nathan	Jackson Richardson	Pearce 19:33.25 6:16/M 11 	

190 174 2500 Jorge	Gloria Plano	East 19:34.49 6:16/M 11 	

191 175 2654 Ricardo	Rincon Richardson	Pearce 19:34.54 6:16/M 12 	

192 176 1560 Rigo	Hernandez Crandall 19:37.24 6:17/M 12 	

193 177 2665 Kris	Bigham Rockwall-Heath 19:37.79 6:17/M 9 	

194 (>	7) 2254 Collin	Jones Lucas	Lovejoy 19:39.14 6:18/M 10 	

195 178 1872 Daniel	Mendoza Frisco	Lone	Star 19:43.32 6:19/M 10 	

196 179 1692 Izak	Sanchez Dallas	Wilson 19:48.56 6:21/M 12 	

197 180 2504 Nicholas	Ha Plano	East 19:48.72 6:21/M 11 	

198 181 1657 Addison	Baum Dallas	Wilson 19:50.92 6:21/M 9 	

199 182 2028 Peter	Guderrez Garland	RowleJ 19:52.89 6:22/M 12 	

200 183 2047 Andrew	Leach Garland	Sachse 19:54.12 6:23/M 12 	

O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace Year 	

201 (>	7) 1841 Joshua	Hinckley Frisco	Independence 19:57.58 6:24/M 10 	

202 184 1725 Samuel	Gerlach Denton	Ryan 19:59.16 6:24/M 10 	

203 185 2714 Ryan	Farmer Saginaw 19:59.58 6:24/M 10 	

204 186 2032 Abraham	Mardnez Garland	RowleJ 19:59.97 6:24/M 12 	

205 187 1953 Phillip	Stogner Gainesville 20:01.26 6:25/M 11 	

206 188 2331 Jaiden	Causey Mesquite	Horn 20:01.29 6:25/M 9 	

207 189 2342 Joshua	Wilburn Mesquite	Horn 20:03.16 6:26/M 10 	

208 190 2730 Juan	Rodriguez Saginaw 20:03.20 6:26/M 12 	

209 191 1562 Gavin	Moukhtar Crandall 20:05.87 6:26/M 11 	

210 192 2506 Timothy	Interrante Plano	East 20:06.68 6:27/M 10 	

211 193 1817 Jacob	Mansfield Frisco	Centennial 20:06.93 6:27/M 11 	

212 194 1941 Tyler	Goldsworthy Gainesville 20:08.09 6:27/M 11 	

213 195 2590 Jack	Macy Richardson 20:08.12 6:27/M 11 	

214 (<	5) 2431 Joshua	Gonzalez North	Garland 20:08.37 6:27/M 10 	

215 196 2715 Jose	Flores Saginaw 20:09.45 6:28/M 10 	

216 197 2361 Trisdn	Massey Mesquite	Poteet 20:11.08 6:28/M 11 	

217 198 1787 Nathan	McKissick Forney 20:11.15 6:28/M 9 	

218 (<	5) 1717 Jonathan	Wagner Denton 20:11.20 6:28/M 12 	

219 199 2351 Juan	Cruz Mesquite	Poteet 20:11.56 6:28/M 11 	

220 200 2671 Jared	Folks Rockwall-Heath 20:11.77 6:28/M 12 	

221 201 1781 Eduardo	Gamiz Forney 20:13.95 6:29/M 9 	

222 202 2042 Seth	Alvarez Garland	Sachse 20:14.03 6:29/M 9 	
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223 203 2498 MaJhew	Caldwell Plano	East 20:14.53 6:29/M 10 	

224 (>	7) 1785 Michael	Luecke Forney 20:18.11 6:30/M 11 	

225 204 2596 Sam	Rolfes Richardson 20:18.78 6:30/M 11 	

226 205 2599 Cooper	Shapiro Richardson 20:18.88 6:30/M 11 	

227 206 2419 Abraham	Hernandez North	Forney 20:26.36 6:33/M 9 	

228 (>	7) 1826 Dylan	Wicherts Frisco	Centennial 20:26.91 6:33/M 10 	

229 207 2338 Caesar	Rosales Mesquite	Horn 20:28.71 6:34/M 10 	

230 208 1973 Francisco	Gonzalez Garland 20:29.18 6:34/M 12 	

231 209 2423 Ethan	Waugh North	Forney 20:31.60 6:35/M 9 	

232 210 2607 Jason	Girards Richardson	Lake	Highlands 20:33.93 6:35/M 11 	

233 211 2635 Connor	Calhoun Richardson	Pearce 20:34.20 6:36/M 12 	

234 212 2674 Jude	Hanvey Rockwall-Heath 20:36.48 6:36/M 10 	

235 (<	5) 2800 Anthony	Villarreal South	Garland 20:38.78 6:37/M 12 	

236 (<	5) 1714 Jorge	Robles Denton 20:38.90 6:37/M 10 	

237 213 2222 Nathaniel	Hensley LiJle	Elm 20:41.60 6:38/M 10 	

238 214 1863 Colin	Cavanaugh Frisco	Lone	Star 20:43.00 6:38/M 10 	

239 215 2232 Nick	Trimble LiJle	Elm 20:43.19 6:38/M 12 	

240 216 2422 Jesus	Valenzuela North	Forney 20:44.98 6:39/M 9 	

241 (>	7) 1811 William	Beall Frisco	Centennial 20:45.35 6:39/M 11 	

242 217 1522 Jose	Munoz Chisholm	Trail 20:47.30 6:40/M 12 	

243 218 2666 Andrew	Birchum Rockwall-Heath 20:49.83 6:40/M 9 	

244 (>	7) 1782 Josiah	Jusdce Forney 20:50.08 6:41/M 11 	

245 219 1667 MaJhew	Gresback Dallas	Wilson 20:50.46 6:41/M 10 	

246 220 1398 Max	Morell Allen 20:52.91 6:41/M 9 	

247 (<	5) 1701 Nathan	Estes Denton 20:54.47 6:42/M 10 	

248 221 2049 Sokai	Mam Garland	Sachse 20:55.64 6:42/M 11 	

249 222 2009 Antwain	Griffin Garland	Naaman	Forest 20:57.74 6:43/M 10 	

250 223 2606 Jake	Garner Richardson	Lake	Highlands 20:58.78 6:43/M 10 	

251 224 2329 Daniel	Barahona Mesquite	Horn 20:59.71 6:44/M 11 	

252 225 2027 Juan	Gonzalez Garland	RowleJ 20:59.81 6:44/M 12 	

253 226 2677 Ben	Killian Rockwall-Heath 21:00.00 6:44/M 11 	

254 227 2008 Immanuel	Deng Garland	Naaman	Forest 21:02.55 6:44/M 10 	

255 228 2589 Noah	Ledat Richardson 21:02.73 6:44/M 9 	

256 229 1947 Miguel	Luna Gainesville 21:05.54 6:45/M 10 	

257 230 2235 Crisdan	Venegas LiJle	Elm 21:10.27 6:47/M 9 	

258 231 2045 Michael	Davis Garland	Sachse 21:10.72 6:47/M 11 	

259 (>	7) 1777 Gabriel	Chavez Forney 21:18.32 6:50/M 9 	

260 232 2003 Noah	Clements Garland	Lakeview	Centennial 21:23.36 6:51/M 11 	

261 233 2218 Chase	Cornelius LiJle	Elm 21:24.09 6:52/M 12 	



262 (<	5) 2545 Will	Tobaben Prince	Of	Peace 21:30.56 6:53/M 9 	

263 234 2724 Michael	Nickerson Saginaw 21:35.32 6:55/M 11 	

264 235 2034 Moises	Ramirez Garland	RowleJ 21:35.43 6:55/M 10 	

265 (>	7) 2681 Zimri	Ramos Rockwall-Heath 21:36.10 6:55/M 12 	

266 (<	5) 1716 Merrick	Seeley Denton 21:37.61 6:56/M 10 	

267 236 2233 Naeco	Vaughn LiJle	Elm 21:39.20 6:56/M 11 	

268 237 1875 Jacob	Rendulic Frisco	Lone	Star 21:42.41 6:57/M 9 	

269 238 1565 Johnathan	Rodriguez Crandall 21:44.89 6:58/M 11 	

270 239 2017 Joshua	Travis Garland	Naaman	Forest 21:55.20 7:01/M 10 	

271 240 1963 Fausdno	Barron Garland 21:59.76 7:03/M 11 	

272 241 1877 Dylan	Vest Frisco	Lone	Star 21:59.85 7:03/M 11 	

273 (<	5) 2437 Crisdan	Ruiz North	Garland 22:08.63 7:06/M 11 	

274 (>	7) 1726 Jarod	Haskin Denton	Ryan 22:11.86 7:07/M 	

275 242 2340 Damion	Stepney Mesquite	Horn 22:18.53 7:09/M 11 	

276 243 2010 Billy	Hefner Garland	Naaman	Forest 22:18.87 7:09/M 10 	

277 244 1967 Dylan	Desosa Garland 22:21.78 7:10/M 10 	

278 (>	7) 2505 Ausdn	Hoang Plano	East 22:22.38 7:10/M 9 	

279 245 2420 GarreJ	Merideth North	Forney 22:25.12 7:11/M 12 	

280 246 2037 Sean	Semar Garland	RowleJ 22:26.37 7:11/M 11 	

281 (>	7) 2507 Erick	Juarez Plano	East 22:32.90 7:13/M 9 	

282 (>	7) 2516 Jusdn	Yu Plano	East 22:34.49 7:14/M 9 	

283 247 2016 Kenneth	Tran Garland	Naaman	Forest 22:34.90 7:14/M 10 	

284 248 1485 Jose	Carrion Carrollton	Turner 22:36.27 7:15/M 10 	

285 249 1482 Omar	Ballona Carrollton	Turner 22:39.42 7:16/M 10 	

286 (>	7) 2040 Nathan	Valdez Garland	RowleJ 22:40.34 7:16/M 10 	

287 250 2421 Chido	Onyejiaka North	Forney 22:47.26 7:18/M 10 	

288 (<	5) 2793 Adam	Mardnez South	Garland 22:51.24 7:19/M 11 	

289 251 2006 Athen	Tanner Garland	Lakeview	Centennial 22:52.93 7:20/M 9 	

290 252 2653 Simon	Parsons Richardson	Pearce 22:55.70 7:21/M 12 	

291 253 1507 Carlos	Rodriguez Carrollton	Turner 22:57.88 7:21/M 12 	

292 254 1509 Oliver	Ruiz Carrollton	Turner 22:59.35 7:22/M 10 	

293 (>	7) 2623 Jacob	Abel Richardson	Pearce 23:02.50 7:23/M 10 	

294 255 2019 Ronnie	Vasquez Garland	Naaman	Forest 23:28.12 7:31/M 11 	

295 256 1969 Daniel	Gallegos Garland 23:43.84 7:36/M 10 	

296 257 1994 Jaime	Olivares Garland 23:44.29 7:36/M 10 	

297 (<	5) 2795 Enrique	Pantoja South	Garland 23:52.29 7:39/M 10 	

298 258 1992 Obed	Narvaez Garland 23:52.35 7:39/M 11 	

299 (>	7) 2652 Christopher	Park Richardson	Pearce 24:06.32 7:43/M 10 	

300 (>	7) 2415 Elijah	Bustos North	Forney 24:22.49 7:49/M 9 	



O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team Time Pace Year 	

301 259 1871 Luke	Johnson Frisco	Lone	Star 24:23.75 7:49/M 10 	

302 (>	7) 1970 Marvin	Garcia Garland 24:26.21 7:50/M 11 	

303 260 2004 Thomas	Dunleavy Garland	Lakeview	Centennial 24:27.64 7:50/M 12 	

304 261 2007 Chris	Arana Garland	Naaman	Forest 26:03.34 8:21/M 10 	

305 (>	7) 2020 Tim	Yang Garland	Naaman	Forest 26:07.11 8:22/M 10 	

306 262 2587 Connor	Jones Richardson 26:30.61 8:30/M 12 	

307 (>	7) 1991 Jonathan	Mercado Garland 26:31.64 8:30/M 12 	

308 (>	7) 1957 Edgar	Aguayo Garland 26:53.89 8:37/M 10 	

Final	Team	Results
Team	-	MarieQa Finish	Posi8on	-	1

Team	Score	(places):	82 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:26:27.44 Ave	Time:17:17.49
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2280 Zane	NuJer 10 3 3 16:33.94 16:33.94 0:00.00

2 2278 Bolton	Fortune 11 11 14 17:16.81 33:50.75 0:42.87

3 2283 Danny	Sanchez 9 13 27 17:18.37 51:09.12 0:44.43

4 2285 Trace	Stewart 10 22 49 17:32.83 1:08:41.95 0:58.89

5 2277 Jesus	Fernandez 12 33 82 17:45.49 1:26:27.44 1:11.55

6 2289 Chase	Waterhouse 10 (52) (134) 18:03.66 1:44:31.10 1:29.72

7 2282 Alex	Sanchez 11 (55) (189) 18:05.68 2:02:36.78 1:31.74

Team	-	St	Marks	Of	Texas Finish	Posi8on	-	2

Team	Score	(places):	105 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:26:18.60 Ave	Time:17:15.72
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2805 Daniel	Cope 12 2 2 16:25.30 16:25.30 0:00.00

2 2827 Seth	Weprin 10 6 8 16:55.28 33:20.58 0:29.98

3 2824 Sam	Shane 11 10 18 17:13.68 50:34.26 0:48.38

4 2825 ScoJ	Smythe 12 24 42 17:33.16 1:08:07.42 1:07.86

5 2804 EmmeJ	Berger 10 63 105 18:11.18 1:26:18.60 1:45.88

6 2815 Jayan	Joshi 10 (98) (203) 18:34.42 1:44:53.02 2:09.12

Team	-	Greenhill Finish	Posi8on	-	3

Team	Score	(places):	142 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:27:32.10 Ave	Time:17:30.42
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2058 Daniel	Brickman 11 4 4 16:44.23 16:44.23 0:00.00

2 2080 MaJhew	Zweig 11 7 11 17:00.53 33:44.76 0:16.30

3 2062 Hudson	Fernandes 12 34 45 17:47.40 51:32.16 1:03.17

4 2077 Jacob	Shepherd 10 40 85 17:53.69 1:09:25.85 1:09.46

5 2068 Eli	Krakow 11 57 142 18:06.25 1:27:32.10 1:22.02



6 2064 Sam	Grimsley 11 (105) (247) 18:38.50 1:46:10.60 1:54.27

7 2079 ScoJ	Wang 10 (114) (361) 18:45.26 2:04:55.86 2:01.03

8 2072 Tyler	PiJs 10 More	Than	7 	 18:45.92 2:23:41.78 2:01.69

9 2066 Harrison	Heymann 10 More	Than	7 	 18:49.40 2:42:31.18 2:05.17

10 2069 Colin	Moran 12 More	Than	7 	 19:04.65 3:01:35.83 2:20.42

Team	-	Wylie	East Finish	Posi8on	-	4

Team	Score	(places):	170 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:28:38.94 Ave	Time:17:43.79
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2953 Julian	Lynch 11 15 15 17:21.32 17:21.32 0:00.00

2 2964 Brandon	Spiegel 12 18 33 17:25.48 34:46.80 0:04.16

3 2963 Andrew	Spiegel 12 31 64 17:42.80 52:29.60 0:21.48

4 2937 MaJhew	Acuna 11 45 109 17:59.15 1:10:28.75 0:37.83

5 2949 Antonio	Jeneskee 12 61 170 18:10.19 1:28:38.94 0:48.87

6 2948 Josh	Jaynes 11 (66) (236) 18:14.06 1:46:53.00 0:52.74

7 2956 Isehaq	Mawi 11 (81) (317) 18:26.40 2:05:19.40 1:05.08

Team	-	Wylie Finish	Posi8on	-	5

Team	Score	(places):	180 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:28:25.05 Ave	Time:17:41.01
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2929 Dylan	PiJs 9 9 9 17:12.63 17:12.63 0:00.00

2 2930 Jeremiah	Porter 12 19 28 17:25.91 34:38.54 0:13.28

3 2918 Samuel	Espinosa 9 23 51 17:32.97 52:11.51 0:20.34

4 2920 Aidan	Gardiner 10 27 78 17:37.20 1:09:48.71 0:24.57

5 2916 Joseph	Corso 9 102 180 18:36.34 1:28:25.05 1:23.71

6 2926 Easton	Orr 12 (108) (288) 18:41.26 1:47:06.31 1:28.63

Team	-	Melissa Finish	Posi8on	-	6

Team	Score	(places):	240 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:28:28.69 Ave	Time:17:41.74
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2293 Elijah	MacKey 12 1 1 16:00.49 16:00.49 0:00.00

2 2297 Zack	Weaver 11 28 29 17:37.48 33:37.97 1:36.99

3 2290 Jack	Clemans 12 53 82 18:04.06 51:42.03 2:03.57

4 2295 Jackson	Scribner 10 72 154 18:19.45 1:10:01.48 2:18.96

5 2294 Dain	Miller 11 86 240 18:27.21 1:28:28.69 2:26.72

6 2296 Joey	Vasquez 10 (87) (327) 18:27.71 1:46:56.40 2:27.22

7 2291 Dion	Galbreath 10 (149) (476) 19:12.78 2:06:09.18 3:12.29

8 2292 Ty	Graham 11 More	Than	7 	 19:18.78 2:25:27.96 3:18.29

Team	-	Frisco	Independence Finish	Posi8on	-	7

Team	Score	(places):	245 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:29:41.08 Ave	Time:17:56.22
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back



1 1843 Niles	Obar 11 14 14 17:20.53 17:20.53 0:00.00

2 1842 Nick	Musil 11 21 35 17:31.11 34:51.64 0:10.58

3 1829 Steven	Armendariz 10 51 86 18:03.20 52:54.84 0:42.67

4 1832 Will	Corrigan 12 71 157 18:18.17 1:11:13.01 0:57.64

5 1828 Jusdn	Anthony 11 88 245 18:28.07 1:29:41.08 1:07.54

6 1831 Peter	Corrigan 9 (90) (335) 18:30.07 1:48:11.15 1:09.54

7 1837 Jahson	Ferguson 9 (107) (442) 18:39.28 2:06:50.43 1:18.75

8 1827 Grayson	Allen 10 More	Than	7 	 18:57.52 2:25:47.95 1:36.99

9 1841 Joshua	Hinckley 10 More	Than	7 	 19:57.58 2:45:45.53 2:37.05

Team	-	Frisco	Wakeland Finish	Posi8on	-	8

Team	Score	(places):	245 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:30:01.39 Ave	Time:18:00.28
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1895 Joel	Guzman 10 37 37 17:50.01 17:50.01 0:00.00

2 1896 Chase	Halverson 11 41 78 17:54.46 35:44.47 0:04.45

3 1903 Sam	Hollomon 12 43 121 17:55.91 53:40.38 0:05.90

4 1882 Duke	Brinkley 9 54 175 18:04.12 1:11:44.50 0:14.11

5 1887 Carter	Coleman 9 70 245 18:16.89 1:30:01.39 0:26.88

6 1881 Alex	Bobb 12 (91) (336) 18:30.45 1:48:31.84 0:40.44

7 1929 Cameron	Villani 12 (96) (432) 18:33.49 2:07:05.33 0:43.48

8 1933 Collin	Winne 9 More	Than	7 	 18:59.93 2:26:05.26 1:09.92

9 1898 Kyle	Havens 12 More	Than	7 	 19:22.12 2:45:27.38 1:32.11

Team	-	Sherman Finish	Posi8on	-	9

Team	Score	(places):	255 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:30:06.69 Ave	Time:18:01.34
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2765 Jacob	Charske 11 29 29 17:40.51 17:40.51 0:00.00

2 2762 Armando	Arredondo 11 39 68 17:51.66 35:32.17 0:11.15

3 2788 Ausdn	White 12 50 118 18:02.31 53:34.48 0:21.80

4 2770 Eric	Garcia 10 58 176 18:08.11 1:11:42.59 0:27.60

5 2781 Simon	Scheibmeir 11 79 255 18:24.10 1:30:06.69 0:43.59

6 2780 Andres	Sanchez 12 (130) (385) 18:58.43 1:49:05.12 1:17.92

Team	-	Lucas	Lovejoy Finish	Posi8on	-	10

Team	Score	(places):	271 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:30:16.86 Ave	Time:18:03.37
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2248 Grant	Gueller 9 30 30 17:41.10 17:41.10 0:00.00

2 2253 Trevor	Joiner 11 35 65 17:47.60 35:28.70 0:06.50

3 2242 Chayden	Dubois 10 60 125 18:09.74 53:38.44 0:28.64

4 2246 Zane	Edwards 9 64 189 18:11.95 1:11:50.39 0:30.85

5 2262 Michael	O'Brien 10 82 271 18:26.47 1:30:16.86 0:45.37

dador
Highlight



6 2238 Whitson	Bedell 9 (101) (372) 18:35.93 1:48:52.79 0:54.83

7 2272 Joe	Vastano 10 (111) (483) 18:44.11 2:07:36.90 1:03.01

8 2271 Preston	Tiff 11 More	Than	7 	 19:16.72 2:26:53.62 1:35.62

9 2254 Collin	Jones 10 More	Than	7 	 19:39.14 2:46:32.76 1:58.04

Team	-	Sulphur	Springs Finish	Posi8on	-	11

Team	Score	(places):	307 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:30:29.19 Ave	Time:18:05.84
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2856 Peyton	Vickery 11 17 17 17:25.47 17:25.47 0:00.00

2 2853 Landon	Thornton 10 26 43 17:35.62 35:01.09 0:10.15

3 2851 Eli	Sellers 10 59 102 18:08.16 53:09.25 0:42.69

4 2838 Andrew	Escobar 10 74 176 18:21.44 1:11:30.69 0:55.97

5 2849 Eduardo	Ramirez 11 131 307 18:58.50 1:30:29.19 1:33.03

6 2840 Alex	Estrada 11 (139) (446) 19:03.12 1:49:32.31 1:37.65

7 2850 Nabian	Ramirez 9 (150) (596) 19:12.88 2:08:45.19 1:47.41

Team	-	Chisholm	Trail Finish	Posi8on	-	12

Team	Score	(places):	309 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:30:52.59 Ave	Time:18:10.52
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1520 Caleb	Lowery 12 42 42 17:54.97 17:54.97 0:00.00

2 1527 Jeremy	Salazar 12 48 90 18:00.80 35:55.77 0:05.83

3 1514 Dominic	Aurelio 12 56 146 18:05.95 54:01.72 0:10.98

4 1525 Gabriel	Reyes 12 78 224 18:23.86 1:12:25.58 0:28.89

5 1531 Jarid	Wilczak 10 85 309 18:27.01 1:30:52.59 0:32.04

6 1528 Ryan	Sanchez 11 (133) (442) 18:59.88 1:49:52.47 1:04.91

7 1522 Jose	Munoz 12 (217) (659) 20:47.30 2:10:39.77 2:52.33

Team	-	Denton	Ryan Finish	Posi8on	-	13

Team	Score	(places):	324 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:30:49.13 Ave	Time:18:09.83
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1723 Jacob	Dellinger 12 25 25 17:34.66 17:34.66 0:00.00

2 1738 Luis	Reyes 11 32 57 17:45.30 35:19.96 0:10.64

3 1719 David	Aussenhofer 10 46 103 17:59.17 53:19.13 0:24.51

4 1732 Ethan	Neumann 12 94 197 18:32.91 1:11:52.04 0:58.25

5 1730 Kyle	Lucas 12 127 324 18:57.09 1:30:49.13 1:22.43

6 1735 MaJhew	Payne 12 (146) (470) 19:09.95 1:49:59.08 1:35.29

7 1725 Samuel	Gerlach 10 (184) (654) 19:59.16 2:09:58.24 2:24.50

8 1726 Jarod	Haskin More	Than	7 	 22:11.86 2:32:10.10 4:37.20

Team	-	Northwest	Eaton Finish	Posi8on	-	14

Team	Score	(places):	334 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:30:32.73 Ave	Time:18:06.55
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back



1 2494 Dominick	Vastlik 10 5 5 16:55.03 16:55.03 0:00.00

2 2482 Jaykob	Harrington 10 36 41 17:48.65 34:43.68 0:53.62

3 2495 Johnothan	Winniopa 11 76 117 18:21.87 53:05.55 1:26.84

4 2486 Logan	Nelson 9 77 194 18:23.42 1:11:28.97 1:28.39

5 2488 Lance	Smith 10 140 334 19:03.76 1:30:32.73 2:08.73

6 2479 Michael	Buiin 11 (145) (479) 19:09.13 1:49:41.86 2:14.10

7 2478 Dalton	Anderson 11 (166) (645) 19:27.51 2:09:09.37 2:32.48

Team	-	Burleson	Centennial Finish	Posi8on	-	15

Team	Score	(places):	389 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:31:48.30 Ave	Time:18:21.66
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1452 Nick	Newby 9 44 44 17:58.17 17:58.17 0:00.00

2 1449 Eli	Davis 11 68 112 18:15.99 36:14.16 0:17.82

3 1448 Darien	Burley 11 69 181 18:16.05 54:30.21 0:17.88

4 1454 Trevor	Pennington 9 95 276 18:33.06 1:13:03.27 0:34.89

5 1451 Amir	Khan 11 113 389 18:45.03 1:31:48.30 0:46.86

6 1455 Reed	Vernon 10 (118) (507) 18:50.26 1:50:38.56 0:52.09

7 1453 Jordan	Pennington 12 (135) (642) 19:00.05 2:09:38.61 1:01.88

Team	-	West	Mesquite Finish	Posi8on	-	16

Team	Score	(places):	401 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:31:44.45 Ave	Time:18:20.89
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 596 Estrada	Guillermo 20 20 17:31.03 17:31.03 0:00.00

2 2892 Alejandro	Hernandez 12 80 100 18:24.71 35:55.74 0:53.68

3 2894 Osvaldo	Jaimes 11 92 192 18:30.97 54:26.71 0:59.94

4 2888 Manuel	Gomez 9 100 292 18:35.49 1:13:02.20 1:04.46

5 2881 Ean	Calhoun 11 109 401 18:42.25 1:31:44.45 1:11.22

6 2906 Junior	Saavadra 11 (136) (537) 19:01.35 1:50:45.80 1:30.32

7 2902 Daniel	Gonzales 12 (163) (700) 19:23.96 2:10:09.76 1:52.93

8 2910 Arnaldo	Sanchez 10 More	Than	7 	 19:32.47 2:29:42.23 2:01.44

Team	-	Allen Finish	Posi8on	-	17

Team	Score	(places):	462 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:32:43.44 Ave	Time:18:32.69
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1402 Josh	Santos 11 47 47 17:59.49 17:59.49 0:00.00

2 1386 Cody	Adllo 12 73 120 18:20.78 36:20.27 0:21.29

3 1400 Shaheer	Rahman 10 84 204 18:26.68 54:46.95 0:27.19

4 1390 Alex	Hanfland 11 126 330 18:56.77 1:13:43.72 0:57.28

5 1396 Jusdn	Lokey 10 132 462 18:59.72 1:32:43.44 1:00.23

6 1398 Max	Morell 9 (220) (682) 20:52.91 1:53:36.35 2:53.42

Team	-	Plano	West Finish	Posi8on	-	18



Team	Score	(places):	494 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:33:03.17 Ave	Time:18:36.63
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2521 Ilyas	Balakishiyev 10 62 62 18:10.76 18:10.76 0:00.00

2 2535 Ryan	Sullivan 12 65 127 18:12.65 36:23.41 0:01.89

3 2542 Carson	Wright 10 75 202 18:21.54 54:44.95 0:10.78

4 2533 John	Sandne 11 141 343 19:04.00 1:13:48.95 0:53.24

5 2527 Brady	Leichner 10 151 494 19:14.22 1:33:03.17 1:03.46

6 2539 Dimas	Villafranca 11 (157) (651) 19:17.86 1:52:21.03 1:07.10

Team	-	Frisco	Centennial Finish	Posi8on	-	19

Team	Score	(places):	563 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:33:38.51 Ave	Time:18:43.70
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1822 Harrison	Phillips 12 16 16 17:24.44 17:24.44 0:00.00

2 1824 Jack	Smith 11 89 105 18:29.73 35:54.17 1:05.29

3 1823 Ausdn	Selman 12 137 242 19:01.64 54:55.81 1:37.20

4 1820 Thomas	Nolan 11 154 396 19:14.96 1:14:10.77 1:50.52

5 1810 Steven	Barker 9 167 563 19:27.74 1:33:38.51 2:03.30

6 1815 Josh	Hanko 12 (170) (733) 19:31.84 1:53:10.35 2:07.40

7 1817 Jacob	Mansfield 11 (193) (926) 20:06.93 2:13:17.28 2:42.49

8 1826 Dylan	Wicherts 10 More	Than	7 	 20:26.91 2:33:44.19 3:02.47

9 1811 William	Beall 11 More	Than	7 	 20:45.35 2:54:29.54 3:20.91

Team	-	Crandall Finish	Posi8on	-	20

Team	Score	(places):	634 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:34:42.15 Ave	Time:18:56.43
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1566 Dylan	Thomas 12 8 8 17:04.36 17:04.36 0:00.00

2 1556 Howard	Bowman 10 99 107 18:35.07 35:39.43 1:30.71

3 1558 Zach	Girouard 9 160 267 19:19.61 54:59.04 2:15.25

4 1560 Rigo	Hernandez 12 176 443 19:37.24 1:14:36.28 2:32.88

5 1562 Gavin	Moukhtar 11 191 634 20:05.87 1:34:42.15 3:01.51

6 1565 Johnathan	Rodriguez 11 (238) (872) 21:44.89 1:56:27.04 4:40.53

Team	-	Forney Finish	Posi8on	-	21

Team	Score	(places):	663 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:35:02.75 Ave	Time:19:00.55
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1786 Griffin	Maharrey 12 115 115 18:45.96 18:45.96 0:00.00

2 1776 Nathan	Beckstead 10 121 236 18:52.17 37:38.13 0:06.21

3 1779 Eric	Escobedo 9 123 359 18:55.56 56:33.69 0:09.60

4 1792 Nathan	Weed 10 142 501 19:05.87 1:15:39.56 0:19.91

5 1784 Jayden	Lee 9 162 663 19:23.19 1:35:02.75 0:37.23

6 1787 Nathan	McKissick 9 (198) (861) 20:11.15 1:55:13.90 1:25.19



7 1781 Eduardo	Gamiz 9 (201) (1062) 20:13.95 2:15:27.85 1:27.99

8 1785 Michael	Luecke 11 More	Than	7 	 20:18.11 2:35:45.96 1:32.15

9 1782 Josiah	Jusdce 11 More	Than	7 	 20:50.08 2:56:36.04 2:04.12

10 1777 Gabriel	Chavez 9 More	Than	7 	 21:18.32 3:17:54.36 2:32.36

Team	-	Mesquite	Poteet Finish	Posi8on	-	22

Team	Score	(places):	672 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:35:11.13 Ave	Time:19:02.23
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2358 Ahmad	Khalil 10 93 93 18:32.50 18:32.50 0:00.00

2 2355 Aaron	Jennings 12 119 212 18:50.79 37:23.29 0:18.29

3 2368 Jorge	Salgado 12 138 350 19:02.45 56:25.74 0:29.95

4 2357 Guillermo	Juarez 11 153 503 19:14.84 1:15:40.58 0:42.34

5 2363 Arath	Monreal 10 169 672 19:30.55 1:35:11.13 0:58.05

6 2361 Trisdn	Massey 11 (197) (869) 20:11.08 1:55:22.21 1:38.58

7 2351 Juan	Cruz 11 (199) (1068) 20:11.56 2:15:33.77 1:39.06

Team	-	Saginaw Finish	Posi8on	-	23

Team	Score	(places):	693 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:36:08.33 Ave	Time:19:13.67
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2727 Michael	Peacock 11 38 38 17:51.24 17:51.24 0:00.00

2 2720 Evan	Latham 12 112 150 18:44.51 36:35.75 0:53.27

3 2719 Bryan	Labeau 11 168 318 19:29.80 56:05.55 1:38.56

4 2714 Ryan	Farmer 10 185 503 19:59.58 1:16:05.13 2:08.34

5 2730 Juan	Rodriguez 12 190 693 20:03.20 1:36:08.33 2:11.96

6 2715 Jose	Flores 10 (196) (889) 20:09.45 1:56:17.78 2:18.21

7 2724 Michael	Nickerson 11 (234) (1123) 21:35.32 2:17:53.10 3:44.08

Team	-	Plano	East Finish	Posi8on	-	24

Team	Score	(places):	721 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:36:03.31 Ave	Time:19:12.66
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2511 Brody	Renfro 9 120 120 18:51.75 18:51.75 0:00.00

2 2497 Timothy	Averill 9 122 242 18:52.23 37:43.98 0:00.48

3 2503 Jonatan	Gregorio 11 125 367 18:56.12 56:40.10 0:04.37

4 2500 Jorge	Gloria 11 174 541 19:34.49 1:16:14.59 0:42.74

5 2504 Nicholas	Ha 11 180 721 19:48.72 1:36:03.31 0:56.97

6 2506 Timothy	Interrante 10 (192) (913) 20:06.68 1:56:09.99 1:14.93

7 2498 MaJhew	Caldwell 10 (203) (1116) 20:14.53 2:16:24.52 1:22.78

8 2505 Ausdn	Hoang 9 More	Than	7 	 22:22.38 2:38:46.90 3:30.63

9 2507 Erick	Juarez 9 More	Than	7 	 22:32.90 3:01:19.80 3:41.15

10 2516 Jusdn	Yu 9 More	Than	7 	 22:34.49 3:23:54.29 3:42.74

Team	-	Garland	Sachse Finish	Posi8on	-	25



Team	Score	(places):	721 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:36:59.43 Ave	Time:19:23.89
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2055 Aj	Tillman 12 12 12 17:17.37 17:17.37 0:00.00

2 2051 Vincent	Mardnez 11 103 115 18:38.27 35:55.64 1:20.90

3 2047 Andrew	Leach 12 183 298 19:54.12 55:49.76 2:36.75

4 2042 Seth	Alvarez 9 202 500 20:14.03 1:16:03.79 2:56.66

5 2049 Sokai	Mam 11 221 721 20:55.64 1:36:59.43 3:38.27

6 2045 Michael	Davis 11 (231) (952) 21:10.72 1:58:10.15 3:53.35

Team	-	Rockwall-Heath Finish	Posi8on	-	26

Team	Score	(places):	744 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:37:06.85 Ave	Time:19:25.37
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2683 Jay	Shisler 10 49 49 18:02.02 18:02.02 0:00.00

2 2673 Chrisdan	Giadolor 12 106 155 18:38.79 36:40.81 0:36.77

3 2665 Kris	Bigham 9 177 332 19:37.79 56:18.60 1:35.77

4 2671 Jared	Folks 12 200 532 20:11.77 1:16:30.37 2:09.75

5 2674 Jude	Hanvey 10 212 744 20:36.48 1:37:06.85 2:34.46

6 2666 Andrew	Birchum 9 (218) (962) 20:49.83 1:57:56.68 2:47.81

7 2677 Ben	Killian 11 (226) (1188) 21:00.00 2:18:56.68 2:57.98

8 2681 Zimri	Ramos 12 More	Than	7 	 21:36.10 2:40:32.78 3:34.08

Team	-	Gainesville Finish	Posi8on	-	27

Team	Score	(places):	767 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:36:38.31 Ave	Time:19:19.66
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1937 Jose	Chombo-Mardnez 12 117 117 18:48.60 18:48.60 0:00.00

2 1952 Nathan	Smith 12 143 260 19:06.01 37:54.61 0:17.41

3 1940 Cooper	Goldsworthy 9 156 416 19:16.99 57:11.60 0:28.39

4 1936 Dalton	Chancellor 11 164 580 19:25.45 1:16:37.05 0:36.85

5 1953 Phillip	Stogner 11 187 767 20:01.26 1:36:38.31 1:12.66

6 1941 Tyler	Goldsworthy 11 (194) (961) 20:08.09 1:56:46.40 1:19.49

7 1947 Miguel	Luna 10 (229) (1190) 21:05.54 2:17:51.94 2:16.94

Team	-	Richardson	Pearce Finish	Posi8on	-	28

Team	Score	(places):	790 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:36:43.95 Ave	Time:19:20.79
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2633 Charlie	Brumley 10 129 129 18:58.34 18:58.34 0:00.00

2 2628 Denver	Baumgartner 12 148 277 19:11.95 38:10.29 0:13.61

3 2655 Omar	Salazar 12 165 442 19:25.87 57:36.16 0:27.53

4 2642 Nathan	Jackson 11 173 615 19:33.25 1:17:09.41 0:34.91

5 2654 Ricardo	Rincon 12 175 790 19:34.54 1:36:43.95 0:36.20

6 2635 Connor	Calhoun 12 (211) (1001) 20:34.20 1:57:18.15 1:35.86



7 2653 Simon	Parsons 12 (252) (1253) 22:55.70 2:20:13.85 3:57.36

8 2623 Jacob	Abel 10 More	Than	7 	 23:02.50 2:43:16.35 4:04.16

9 2652 Christopher	Park 10 More	Than	7 	 24:06.32 3:07:22.67 5:07.98

Team	-	Dallas	Wilson Finish	Posi8on	-	29

Team	Score	(places):	790 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:37:51.91 Ave	Time:19:34.38
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1659 Gage	Broberg 10 67 67 18:14.14 18:14.14 0:00.00

2 1676 Joseph	Ibarra 10 144 211 19:07.83 37:21.97 0:53.69

3 1692 Izak	Sanchez 12 179 390 19:48.56 57:10.53 1:34.42

4 1657 Addison	Baum 9 181 571 19:50.92 1:17:01.45 1:36.78

5 1667 MaJhew	Gresback 10 219 790 20:50.46 1:37:51.91 2:36.32

Team	-	Frisco	Lone	Star Finish	Posi8on	-	30

Team	Score	(places):	849 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:39:35.33 Ave	Time:19:55.07
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1869 Revant	GaJamaraju 10 104 104 18:38.43 18:38.43 0:00.00

2 1873 Kadin	Miller 9 116 220 18:48.17 37:26.60 0:09.74

3 1872 Daniel	Mendoza 10 178 398 19:43.32 57:09.92 1:04.89

4 1863 Colin	Cavanaugh 10 214 612 20:43.00 1:17:52.92 2:04.57

5 1875 Jacob	Rendulic 9 237 849 21:42.41 1:39:35.33 3:03.98

6 1877 Dylan	Vest 11 (241) (1090) 21:59.85 2:01:35.18 3:21.42

7 1871 Luke	Johnson 10 (259) (1349) 24:23.75 2:25:58.93 5:45.32

Team	-	Garland	RowleQ Finish	Posi8on	-	31

Team	Score	(places):	861 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:38:59.09 Ave	Time:19:47.82
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2039 Jacob	Torgerson 10 97 97 18:34.13 18:34.13 0:00.00

2 2030 Ausdn	Jackson 12 171 268 19:32.29 38:06.42 0:58.16

3 2028 Peter	Guderrez 12 182 450 19:52.89 57:59.31 1:18.76

4 2032 Abraham	Mardnez 12 186 636 19:59.97 1:17:59.28 1:25.84

5 2027 Juan	Gonzalez 12 225 861 20:59.81 1:38:59.09 2:25.68

6 2034 Moises	Ramirez 10 (235) (1096) 21:35.43 2:00:34.52 3:01.30

7 2037 Sean	Semar 11 (246) (1342) 22:26.37 2:23:00.89 3:52.24

8 2040 Nathan	Valdez 10 More	Than	7 	 22:40.34 2:45:41.23 4:06.21

Team	-	Richardson	Lake	Highlands Finish	Posi8on	-	32

Team	Score	(places):	863 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:38:58.30 Ave	Time:19:47.66
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2619 Reid	Pierce 11 124 124 18:55.67 18:55.67 0:00.00

2 2611 Paxton	Liebbe 11 147 271 19:10.80 38:06.47 0:15.13

3 2602 Carson	Brown 11 159 430 19:19.12 57:25.59 0:23.45



4 2607 Jason	Girards 11 210 640 20:33.93 1:17:59.52 1:38.26

5 2606 Jake	Garner 10 223 863 20:58.78 1:38:58.30 2:03.11

Team	-	Mesquite	Horn Finish	Posi8on	-	33

Team	Score	(places):	867 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:38:46.47 Ave	Time:19:45.29
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2339 Julio	Rosales 10 128 128 18:58.26 18:58.26 0:00.00

2 2327 Jacobo	Alvarez 11 155 283 19:15.05 38:13.31 0:16.79

3 2331 Jaiden	Causey 9 188 471 20:01.29 58:14.60 1:03.03

4 2342 Joshua	Wilburn 10 189 660 20:03.16 1:18:17.76 1:04.90

5 2338 Caesar	Rosales 10 207 867 20:28.71 1:38:46.47 1:30.45

6 2329 Daniel	Barahona 11 (224) (1091) 20:59.71 1:59:46.18 2:01.45

7 2340 Damion	Stepney 11 (242) (1333) 22:18.53 2:22:04.71 3:20.27

Team	-	North	Forney Finish	Posi8on	-	34

Team	Score	(places):	913 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:40:00.05 Ave	Time:20:00.01
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2414 Hayden	Blalock 10 110 110 18:43.90 18:43.90 0:00.00

2 2418 Max	Gowen 10 172 282 19:33.21 38:17.11 0:49.31

3 2419 Abraham	Hernandez 9 206 488 20:26.36 58:43.47 1:42.46

4 2423 Ethan	Waugh 9 209 697 20:31.60 1:19:15.07 1:47.70

5 2422 Jesus	Valenzuela 9 216 913 20:44.98 1:40:00.05 2:01.08

6 2420 GarreJ	Merideth 12 (245) (1158) 22:25.12 2:02:25.17 3:41.22

7 2421 Chido	Onyejiaka 10 (250) (1408) 22:47.26 2:25:12.43 4:03.36

8 2415 Elijah	Bustos 9 More	Than	7 	 24:22.49 2:49:34.92 5:38.59

Team	-	Garland	Lakeview	Centennial Finish	Posi8on	-	35

Team	Score	(places):	987 Team	Score	(8mes):	1:46:31.54 Ave	Time:21:18.31
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2002 Elijah	Ballard 12 83 83 18:26.58 18:26.58 0:00.00

2 2005 Adrian	Layton 11 161 244 19:21.03 37:47.61 0:54.45

3 2003 Noah	Clements 11 232 476 21:23.36 59:10.97 2:56.78

4 2006 Athen	Tanner 9 251 727 22:52.93 1:22:03.90 4:26.35

5 2004 Thomas	Dunleavy 12 260 987 24:27.64 1:46:31.54 6:01.06

Team	-	LiQle	Elm Finish	Posi8on	-	36

Team	Score	(places):	*** Team	Score	(8mes):	1:42:59.14 Ave	Time:20:35.83
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2228 Brandon	Shoesmith 11 134 134 18:59.99 18:59.99 0:00.00

2 2222 Nathaniel	Hensley 10 213 347 20:41.60 39:41.59 1:41.61

3 2232 Nick	Trimble 12 215 562 20:43.19 1:00:24.78 1:43.20

4 2235 Crisdan	Venegas 9 230 792 21:10.27 1:21:35.05 2:10.28



5 2218 Chase	Cornelius 12 233 1025 21:24.09 1:42:59.14 2:24.10

6 2233 Naeco	Vaughn 11 (236) (1261) 21:39.20 2:04:38.34 2:39.21

Team	-	Richardson Finish	Posi8on	-	37

Team	Score	(places):	*** Team	Score	(8mes):	1:48:19.12 Ave	Time:21:39.82
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2590 Jack	Macy 11 195 195 20:08.12 20:08.12 0:00.00

2 2596 Sam	Rolfes 11 204 399 20:18.78 40:26.90 0:10.66

3 2599 Cooper	Shapiro 11 205 604 20:18.88 1:00:45.78 0:10.76

4 2589 Noah	Ledat 9 228 832 21:02.73 1:21:48.51 0:54.61

5 2587 Connor	Jones 12 262 1094 26:30.61 1:48:19.12 6:22.49

Team	-	Garland Finish	Posi8on	-	38

Team	Score	(places):	*** Team	Score	(8mes):	1:47:52.84 Ave	Time:21:34.57
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1988 Erick	Lucio 11 158 158 19:18.28 19:18.28 0:00.00

2 1973 Francisco	Gonzalez 12 208 366 20:29.18 39:47.46 1:10.90

3 1963 Fausdno	Barron 11 240 606 21:59.76 1:01:47.22 2:41.48

4 1967 Dylan	Desosa 10 244 850 22:21.78 1:24:09.00 3:03.50

5 1969 Daniel	Gallegos 10 256 1106 23:43.84 1:47:52.84 4:25.56

6 1994 Jaime	Olivares 10 (257) (1363) 23:44.29 2:11:37.13 4:26.01

7 1992 Obed	Narvaez 11 (258) (1621) 23:52.35 2:35:29.48 4:34.07

8 1970 Marvin	Garcia 11 More	Than	7 	 24:26.21 2:59:55.69 5:07.93

9 1991 Jonathan	Mercado 12 More	Than	7 	 26:31.64 3:26:27.33 7:13.36

10 1957 Edgar	Aguayo 10 More	Than	7 	 26:53.89 3:53:21.22 7:35.61

Team	-	Carrollton	Turner Finish	Posi8on	-	39

Team	Score	(places):	*** Team	Score	(8mes):	1:50:27.48 Ave	Time:22:05.50
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1505 Fidel	Quinonez 12 152 152 19:14.56 19:14.56 0:00.00

2 1485 Jose	Carrion 10 248 400 22:36.27 41:50.83 3:21.71

3 1482 Omar	Ballona 10 249 649 22:39.42 1:04:30.25 3:24.86

4 1507 Carlos	Rodriguez 12 253 902 22:57.88 1:27:28.13 3:43.32

5 1509 Oliver	Ruiz 10 254 1156 22:59.35 1:50:27.48 3:44.79

Team	-	Garland	Naaman	Forest Finish	Posi8on	-	40

Team	Score	(places):	*** Team	Score	(8mes):	1:48:49.26 Ave	Time:21:45.85
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2009 Antwain	Griffin 10 222 222 20:57.74 20:57.74 0:00.00

2 2008 Immanuel	Deng 10 227 449 21:02.55 42:00.29 0:04.81

3 2017 Joshua	Travis 10 239 688 21:55.20 1:03:55.49 0:57.46



4 2010 Billy	Hefner 10 243 931 22:18.87 1:26:14.36 1:21.13

5 2016 Kenneth	Tran 10 247 1178 22:34.90 1:48:49.26 1:37.16

6 2019 Ronnie	Vasquez 11 (255) (1433) 23:28.12 2:12:17.38 2:30.38

7 2007 Chris	Arana 10 (261) (1694) 26:03.34 2:38:20.72 5:05.60

8 2020 Tim	Yang 10 More	Than	7 	 26:07.11 3:04:27.83 5:09.37

Team	-	Denton Finish	Posi8on	-	Inc.

Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(8mes):
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1717 Jonathan	Wagner 12 Less	Than	5 	 20:11.20 20:11.20 0:00.00

2 1714 Jorge	Robles 10 Less	Than	5 	 20:38.90 40:50.10 0:27.70

3 1701 Nathan	Estes 10 Less	Than	5 	 20:54.47 1:01:44.57 0:43.27

4 1716 Merrick	Seeley 10 Less	Than	5 	 21:37.61 1:23:22.18 1:26.41

Team	-	North	Garland Finish	Posi8on	-	Inc.

Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(8mes):
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2430 Edward	Gaytan 10 Less	Than	5 	 18:56.74 18:56.74 0:00.00

2 2427 Alfredo	Diaz 12 Less	Than	5 	 19:07.36 38:04.10 0:10.62

3 2431 Joshua	Gonzalez 10 Less	Than	5 	 20:08.37 58:12.47 1:11.63

4 2437 Crisdan	Ruiz 11 Less	Than	5 	 22:08.63 1:20:21.10 3:11.89

Team	-	Prince	Of	Peace Finish	Posi8on	-	Inc.

Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(8mes):
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2544 Cade	Sharp 10 Less	Than	5 	 17:08.70 17:08.70 0:00.00

2 2545 Will	Tobaben 9 Less	Than	5 	 21:30.56 38:39.26 4:21.86

Team	-	South	Garland Finish	Posi8on	-	Inc.

Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(8mes):
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2800 Anthony	Villarreal 12 Less	Than	5 	 20:38.78 20:38.78 0:00.00

2 2793 Adam	Mardnez 11 Less	Than	5 	 22:51.24 43:30.02 2:12.46

3 2795 Enrique	Pantoja 10 Less	Than	5 	 23:52.29 1:07:22.31 3:13.51

Team	-	Trinity	Valley Finish	Posi8on	-	Inc.

Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(8mes):
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2863 Ethan	Phelps 12 Less	Than	5 	 16:48.85 16:48.85 0:00.00

2 2857 Avery	Davenport 12 Less	Than	5 	 18:03.54 34:52.39 1:14.69

3 2864 John	Pitre 9 Less	Than	5 	 18:55.74 53:48.13 2:06.89

4 2868 Diego	Williams 9 Less	Than	5 	 19:19.98 1:13:08.11 2:31.13


